Scheme Watershed Development Fund 

Project Implementing Agency Foundation for Ecological Security 

Duration of the project 3 years 

1. No. of beneficiaries 292 

3. State Karnataka 

4. District Kolar 

5. Block Srinivaspur 

1.1 Support provided 

Grant support of ₹2,33,08,050 (Rupees Two Crore Thirty Three Lakh Eight Thousand and 
Fifty only) under the Watershed Development Fund (WDF). 

1.2 Pre-implementation status 

1.3 Challenges faced 

1.4 Impact 

The intervention aimed to restore degraded landscapes, enhance water availability, and 
improve livelihoods through soil and water conservation measures, afforestation, and